
DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012205282 F 05-Jun-2002 30.00 10.00 5.00SAVITA GOKULDAS NAIK GOKULDAS NAIK

2 SDE012207324 M 20-Jul-2000 29.00 10.00 5.00ANIKETH SUMESH GAUNKER SUMESH GOANKAR

3 SDE012205641 F 28-Jun-2004 27.00 8.00 4.00SHABANA DHARMA GAUDE DHARMA GAUDE

4 SDE012207319 F 29-Sep-2003 26.45 8.58 4.29PRAMILA BENGRA AJAY BENGRA

5 SDE012206960 M 28-Sep-2006 26.00 10.00 5.00SAIRAJ SHRIKRISHNA NAIK SHRIKRISHNA G NAIK

6 SDE012205953 M 12-Feb-2003 26.00 9.00 4.00DIPTESH DILIP VELIP DILIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

7 SDE012205154 M 26-May-2004 25.01 7.14 5.00SAI RAMAKANT PILANKAR RAMAKANT LAXMAN PILANKAR

8 SDE012205680 M 02-Feb-2003 25.00 9.00 4.00KUSHAL CHANDRAKANT DESAI CHANDRAKANT DESSAI

9 SDE012205261 M 07-Sep-2003 25.00 9.00 4.00NISHANT NINGAPPA
HEGGANNAVAR

NINGAPPA RAMAPPA
HEGGANNAVAR

10 SDE012207116 M 16-Jul-2002 25.00 8.00 4.00HARINDRAN P SURLEKAR SURLEKAR PANDURANG

11 SDE012205407 F 16-Oct-2006 25.00 8.00 4.00JENECIA ETELINA DIAS CLAUDIO DIAS

12 SDE012207275 F 05-Oct-2003 24.00 8.00 4.00SANA MEHABOOB SHAIKH MEHABOOB SHAIKH

13 SDE012206477 M 15-Oct-2003 24.00 8.00 4.00VISHWESH VAMAN PANGAM VAMAN PANGAM

14 SDE012205634 F 27-Oct-2004 24.00 8.00 4.00FIA TANITH FERNANDES CAETANO FRANCISCO
FERNANDES

15 SDE012207311 M 12-Apr-2005 24.00 8.00 4.00CHETAN CHANDAN
KUMBRALKAR

CHANDAN LAXMAN
KUMBRALKAR

16 SDE012205694 M 07-Dec-2001 24.00 6.00 4.00TEJESH GURUDAS SAWANT GURUDAS  SAWANT

17 SDE012207252 M 19-Mar-2006 23.34 7.78 3.89BHAVESH BHANUDAS JALMI BHANUDAS DAMU ZALMI

18 SDE012207108 M 24-May-2006 23.34 7.78 3.89CHETAN ROHIDAS GADEKAR ROHIDAS BALCHANDRA
GADEKAR

19 SDE012204722 M 29-Jul-2004 23.00 8.00 4.00YASH LAXIMAN GHATWAL LAXIMAN GHATWAL

20 SDE012205892 M 22-May-2006 23.00 8.00 4.00DIPTESH LAXMAN GAUDE LAXMAN GAUDE

21 SDE012207320 F 12-Jul-2001 23.00 7.00 4.00MEAVAL ANISHA NORONHA AGNELO NORONHA

22 SDE012204142 F 03-Jan-2004 23.00 7.00 4.00ANCHAL VISHWAKARMA CHANDRASHEKHAR
VISHWAKARMA

23 SDE012206270 F 27-Sep-2004 23.00 7.00 4.00SANJANA ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

24 SDE012206792 M 24-Jun-2006 22.22 7.22 3.89WASIM AMINSAB HALKERI AMINSAB DAWALSAB HALKERI

25 SDE012207004 M 10-Feb-2006 22.00 7.00 4.00DATTARAJ VINOD NAIK VINOD DATTA NAIK

26 SDE012206184 M 08-Dec-2000 22.00 7.00 3.00AKSHAY GOPAL RAIKAR GOPAL VAMAN RAIKAR

27 SDE012205636 M 14-Apr-2006 22.00 6.00 4.00GAUTAM KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA

28 SDE012206687 M 23-Aug-1986 21.66 7.78 3.33VITESH VITHU PEDNEKAR VITHU PANDURANG
PEDNEKAR

29 SDE012207139 M 14-Dec-2002 21.66 7.22 3.33CHANDRESH JOAO
SAWANTODKAR JOAO PEREIA

30 SDE012204858 M 24-Jun-2002 21.10 6.66 3.89YUVARAJ SHRIPAT USAPKAR SHRIPAT USAPKAR

31 SDE012206466 M 26-Nov-2000 21.00 9.00 2.00SAHARSH SUNIL CHARI SUNIL CHARI

32 SDE012207394 M 02-Feb-2002 21.00 9.00 2.00GOURESH GANESH VELIP GANESH VELIP
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33 SDE012204152 F 25-Aug-2002 21.00 8.00 4.00SHAINA NORONHA FRANCISCO NORONHA

34 SDE012206199 M 14-Jan-2007 21.00 8.00 2.00TEJAS DILIP GAONKAR DILIP GAONKAR

35 SDE012204373 F 22-Feb-2001 21.00 7.00 4.00JOVITA FERNANDES JOAQUIM

36 SDE012204975 M 22-Aug-2005 21.00 7.00 4.00RAHIM ELYAS SHAIKH ELYAS MOHMAD SHAIKH

37 SDE012205727 M 30-Dec-2005 21.00 7.00 3.00SHAMBHA HARGO GAWAS HARGO GAWAS

38 SDE012205538 F 10-Dec-2003 21.00 7.00 2.00DIKSHA SHRIDHAR BHATIKAR SHRIDHAR BHATIKAR

39 SDE012205016 M 20-Dec-2003 21.00 6.00 4.00RAKSHIL RAGHU NAIK RAGHU GAJANAND NAIK

40 SDE012204827 M 06-Jan-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00ROHIT GUNDAPPA HOSMANI GUNDAPPA HOSMANI

41 SDE012204201 F 30-Jan-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00CLIDA VAZ LUIS VAZ

42 SDE012206413 M 11-Jun-2006 21.00 6.00 3.00DIVESH YOGESH NAIK YOGESH N NAIK

43 SDE012205423 M 20-Jun-2006 21.00 6.00 3.00SANDESH SURYAKANT
DHARGALKAR SURYAKANT DHARGALKAR

44 SDE012204914 M 16-Jan-2001 20.73 7.15 2.86PRANAV SHAMBU NAIK SHAMBU D NAIK

45 SDE012207278 F 09-Aug-2004 20.72 6.43 3.57KHUSHBU ISHWAR MALI ISHWAR MALI

46 SDE012206531 F 02-Apr-2002 20.54 7.22 3.33SIDDHI SAVLO AROSKAR SAVLO AROSKAR

47 SDE012205923 M 26-Apr-2005 20.54 7.22 3.33RUDRAKSH YOGANAND
KUNDAIKAR YOGANAND KUNDAIKAR

48 SDE012206014 M 03-Jun-2004 20.00 8.00 3.00PRATIK PREMANAND NAVELKAR LATE SHRI PREMANAND
NAVELKAR

49 SDE012206903 M 21-Mar-2002 20.00 7.14 3.57KARTIK NARAYAN MALVANKAR NARAYAN  MANOHAR
MALVANKAR

50 SDE012205522 F 05-Dec-2003 20.00 7.14 3.57SHERIGALE DIAS SEBESTIAO DIAS

51 SDE012207234 M 03-Oct-2005 20.00 7.00 4.00NATHAN MARUTI WADAR MARUTI

52 SDE012204305 M 02-Mar-2003 20.00 7.00 3.00ARJUN SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH GAONKAR

53 SDE012206010 M 26-Mar-2003 20.00 7.00 3.00DIPESH GUNO SAWANT GUNO  N SAWANT

54 SDE012204392 M 16-Sep-2004 20.00 7.00 3.00VIGNESH SAKARAM SHETKAR SAKARAM SHETKAR

55 SDE012205585 F 25-Jun-2003 20.00 6.00 4.00SANA MUNNA FRASH MUNNA MOHAMMED HANIF
FRASH

56 SDE012205827 F 15-Mar-2003 20.00 6.00 3.00SUHANI ROHIDAS VELIP ROHIDAS VELIP

57 SDE012206822 M 20-Nov-2003 20.00 6.00 3.00SARVESH KRISHNA GAONKAR KRISHNA

58 SDE012204866 M 09-Nov-2004 20.00 6.00 3.00AKSHAY CHANDRU GAONKAR CHANDRU GAONKAR

59 SDE012204127 M 10-Jul-2004 20.00 5.72 3.57CROIDEN FERNANDES MENINO JESUS ANTONIO
INACIO FERNANDES

60 SDE012204116 M 10-Jul-2004 19.98 6.66 3.33DEEPRAJ PANDURANG GAWAS PANDURANG DEU GAWAS

61 SDE012206146 M 07-Nov-2005 19.98 6.66 3.33SULEMAN BADSHAHSAB
CHAPPARBAND BADSHAHSAB CHAPPARBAND

62 SDE012206925 M 25-Sep-2003 19.44 6.11 3.33PRASHEEL PRADIP NAIK PRADIP

63 SDE012207210 M 15-Jan-2004 19.29 5.72 3.57NIRAJ ALIAS NARSHIVE ASHOK
PRABHU ASHOK NARSHIV PRABHU

64 SDE012206574 M 10-May-2007 19.29 5.72 2.86SANNY SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH GAONKAR

65 SDE012206726 M 06-Oct-2006 19.00 8.00 3.00UMESH BASAVARAJ SHIRAGUPPI BASAVARAJ SHIRAGUPPI

66 SDE012206848 M 20-Apr-2003 19.00 7.00 3.00GOPAL MAHADEV GADDI MAHADEV GADDI
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67 SDE012204786 M 01-Mar-2004 19.00 7.00 3.00SOHAN DIGU GAVADE DIGU

68 SDE012205704 F 08-Mar-2004 19.00 7.00 3.00PIYUSHA TIKU GAUDE TIKU VENKTU GAUDE

69 SDE012207428 F 19-Oct-2004 19.00 6.00 4.00XIYAN BERLIN DE SOUZA JOSE

70 SDE012205280 F 11-Jul-2003 19.00 6.00 3.00NIKSHITA GOKULDAS GHADI GOKULDAS GHADI

71 SDE012205367 F 22-Aug-2004 19.00 6.00 3.00TANISHA PREMANAND MAPARI PREMANAND MAPARI

72 SDE012204415 F 13-Sep-2004 19.00 6.00 3.00ANKITA NARAYAN PARYEKAR NARAYAN GOVIND PARYEKAR

73 SDE012206686 F 15-Feb-2006 19.00 6.00 3.00PRANALI PRAVIN NAIK PRAVIN NAIK

74 SDE012204990 M 07-Mar-2006 19.00 6.00 3.00UBED SHAIKH ASHPAK SHAIKH

75 SDE012205698 M 03-Jun-2006 19.00 6.00 3.00NITESH CHIMAT VELIP CHIMAT JANU VELIP

76 SDE012204751 M 12-Sep-2006 19.00 6.00 2.00SHRIKANT MALAPPA VADE MALAPPA VADE

77 SDE012204453 M 11-May-2004 19.00 5.00 3.00SIDHANT ANAND HARMALKAR ANAND SHRIDHAR
HARMALKAR

78 SDE012206432 M 31-May-2004 19.00 5.00 3.00BUDDHESH SURESH GAWADE SURESH GAWADE

79 SDE012204845 M 22-Jul-2004 19.00 5.00 3.00OMKAR NISHIKANT KHOLKAR NISHIKANT RAM KHOLKAR

80 SDE012204943 M 13-Mar-2007 19.00 5.00 3.00BHAVESH SUBRAMANI NAIK SUBRAMANI NAIK

81 SDE012204359 M 02-May-2003 19.00 5.00 2.00PRATHIK KRISHNA GOSAVI KRISHNA PRABHAKAR GOSAVI

82 SDE012206233 M 11-Aug-2006 18.88 6.11 3.33NITESH GIRAPPA SHIRAGUPPI GIRAPPA RAJAPPA
SHIRAGUPPI

83 SDE012204586 M 19-Jun-2006 18.58 7.14 2.86SAIRAM PATIL MANOHAR

84 SDE012205474 M 29-Jun-2004 18.58 6.43 2.86ADITYA PRADEEP VELIP PRADEEP ANAND VELIP

85 SDE012204304 F 16-Mar-2000 18.58 5.72 2.86SMITA VITHAL JADHAV VITHAL

86 SDE012205994 M 26-Nov-2003 18.58 5.72 2.86YUVRAJ UDAY SALGAONKAR UDAY  BHAGWAN
SALGAONKAR

87 SDE012206668 M 07-Dec-2003 18.00 7.00 3.00HARSH HEMANT SHIRODKER HEMANT G. SHIRODKER

88 SDE012206298 F 12-Nov-2004 18.00 7.00 2.00VIDHISHA VIRAJ MANJREKAR VIRAJ MANJREKAR

89 SDE012206988 F 21-Jan-2005 18.00 7.00 2.00VAISHALI ULHAS PALTADKAR ULHAS PALTADKAR

90 SDE012204121 M 09-Oct-1999 18.00 6.00 3.00MENJOY SHAVILO RODRIGUES VICENTE RODRIGUES

91 SDE012205718 M 26-Mar-2002 18.00 6.00 3.00VISHWAPATI MATHUR MANDAL MATHUR MANDAL

92 SDE012207335 M 23-Jul-2002 18.00 6.00 3.00NIKHIL SHIVRAM PAWAR SHIVRAM MALLAPPA PAWAR

93 SDE012204995 M 28-May-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00DURGESH SATISH JADHAV SATISH JADHAV

94 SDE012206234 F 15-Dec-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00RESHMA SHIDDO ZORO SHIDDO DHAVO ZORO

95 SDE012205318 M 01-Feb-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00VIGHNESH NAKUL GAWAS NAKUL DEVU GAWAS

96 SDE012206714 F 02-May-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00SANDRA FRANCIS FERNANDES FRANCIS FERNANDES

97 SDE012207443 M 08-May-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00UTPAL UMESH NAIK UMESH NAIK

98 SDE012207155 F 12-Aug-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT VELIP CHANDRAKANT

99 SDE012206028 M 20-Aug-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00MANESH UDAY NAIK UDAY NAIK

100 SDE012205887 M 03-Mar-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00NEHAAL NILESH JALMI NILESH JALMI
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101 SDE012205563 M 03-Dec-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00PRADUM NAVNATH DESSAI NAVNATH ROHIDAS DESSAI

102 SDE012205998 M 25-Dec-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00TANAY CHANDRAKANT KAMBLI CHANDRAKANT KAMBLI

103 SDE012204967 M 14-Feb-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00SAKHARAM SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH CHANDRAKANTH
NAIK

104 SDE012205345 M 12-May-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00KALU CHANDRAKANT
SHETGAONKAR

CHANDRAKANT
SHETGAONKAR

105 SDE012205662 M 12-Jun-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00SUYESH BHANUDAS NAIQUE BHANUDAS SEGUNA NAIQUE

106 SDE012207472 M 08-Aug-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00SHREETESH KORGAONKAR NAVSO KORGAONKAR

107 SDE012207466 M 22-Sep-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00ANSH PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NAIK

108 SDE012206835 M 25-Jun-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00ADARSH ANAND GAUDE ANAND GAUDE

109 SDE012206605 F 22-Sep-2002 18.00 6.00 2.00TEJASHWI BHISSO GAONKAR BHISSO DEU GAONKAR

110 SDE012205871 M 01-Mar-2004 18.00 6.00 2.00RAHUL PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH VELIP

111 SDE012207051 M 26-Mar-2004 18.00 6.00 2.00VINAY GOPI GAONKAR GOPI GAONKAR

112 SDE012207006 F 07-Mar-2006 18.00 5.00 4.00KAVERI KRISHNA BHORAT KRISHNA BHORAT

113 SDE012207293 F 06-Feb-2001 18.00 5.00 3.00FIZA ABIGERI IMAMSAB ABIGERI

114 SDE012206741 F 26-May-2003 18.00 5.00 3.00ANUSHKA ASHOK
VICHUNDREKAR ASHOK VICHUNDREKAR

115 SDE012204123 F 12-Dec-2003 18.00 5.00 3.00SENYA JOYCE FERNANDES JOSE FERNANDES

116 SDE012206839 M 25-Nov-2004 18.00 5.00 3.00LOHIT SHEKHAR HIPPARAGI SHEKHAR HIPPARAGI

117 SDE012207025 M 22-Nov-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00GOUSPEER DASTGIR BADIGER DASTGIR

118 SDE012207479 M 21-Dec-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00MOHAMMAD SAIF JAFER ARANI RAJASAB ATTAR

119 SDE012204939 M 19-Feb-2004 18.00 5.00 2.00ROHIT ANKUSH GAWAS ANKUSH GAWAS

120 SDE012206595 M 23-Apr-2003 18.00 4.00 3.00VISHANT LAXIMAN GAONKAR LAXIMAN GAONKAR

121 SDE012205672 M 26-Mar-2004 17.87 6.43 2.86HIDAYAT AMMINABHAVI MUSTAKAHMAD
AMMINABHAVI

122 SDE012205026 M 06-Jun-2008 17.87 5.72 3.57ANIKET DEVIDAS NAIK DEVIDAS NAIK

123 SDE012206099 M 26-Apr-2003 17.87 5.72 2.86SUBHAJI SAKHARAM NAIK SAKHARAM NAIK

124 SDE012206889 M 28-Nov-2004 17.86 5.00 2.86YASH DURGADAS NAIK DURGADAS

125 SDE012205586 M 30-Sep-2004 17.15 4.29 4.29PRATIK RANGANATH NAIK RANGANATH NAIK

126 SDE012204899 M 02-Nov-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR GAUNKAR SHUDHAKAR GAUNKAR

127 SDE012205965 M 15-Apr-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00ASHISH UMESH ARONDEKAR UMESH ARONDEKAR

128 SDE012204141 F 08-Oct-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00JANE ESPERANCA BAPTISTA PEDRO JOAO BAPTISTA

129 SDE012206050 M 28-Oct-2006 17.00 6.00 3.00SHAHID ALI MOHAMMAD SALIM
KATTIMANI

MOHAMMAD SALIM RAJESAB
KATTIMANI

130 SDE012204524 M 22-Jul-2001 17.00 6.00 2.00KRISHNA RAVI LAMANI RAVI LAMANI

131 SDE012206027 M 28-Apr-2002 17.00 6.00 2.00SUNIL GIRAPPA SHIRAGUPPI GIRAPPA RAJAPPA SHIRGUPPI

132 SDE012206366 M 29-Apr-2003 17.00 6.00 2.00SANKET SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH MOLU GAONKAR

133 SDE012206479 M 15-Dec-2003 17.00 6.00 2.00SHANTANU DEEPAK
KOMARPANT DEEPAK KOMARPANT

134 SDE012205323 M 15-Mar-2004 17.00 6.00 2.00VIDESH GOVIND GAWAS GOVIND SHABALO GAWAS
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135 SDE012207262 M 11-Sep-2004 17.00 6.00 2.00KAILAS KESHAV PETKAR KESHAV PETKAR

136 SDE012206620 F 25-Jun-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00ROSHNI SURENDRAKUMAR PAL SURENDRAKUMAR PAL

137 SDE012207193 M 25-Jun-2006 17.00 6.00 2.00ARYAN SANDESH GAWADE SANDESH GAWADE

138 SDE012205554 M 11-Jan-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00PANDURANG SANTOSH
GAWADE SANTOSH GAWADE

139 SDE012206346 F 25-Mar-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00AKSHADA NAVINDRA NAIK NAVINDRA SHAMBU NAIK

140 SDE012204752 M 10-Oct-2003 17.00 5.00 3.00SAGAR ISHWAR CHALWADI ISHWAR CHALWADI

141 SDE012205447 F 21-Oct-2003 17.00 5.00 3.00SONALI SUNIL SUBHAJI SUNIL POPAT SUBHAJI

142 SDE012206203 M 12-Dec-2003 17.00 5.00 3.00ANIKET HOMU GAUDE LATE SHRI HOMU GAUDE

143 SDE012206055 M 15-Jan-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00AKSHAY MAHADEV VELIP MAHADEV VELIP

144 SDE012206756 F 03-Mar-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00KARISHMA ATMARAM GAUDE ATMARAM GAUDE

145 SDE012204356 M 02-Jul-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00YOGESH BABLI TATE BABLI TATE

146 SDE012205310 F 01-Aug-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00RAKSHANDA RAMAKANT KAMBLI RAMAKANT ARJUN KAMBLI

147 SDE012206113 F 02-Sep-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00RANJANA ADIVEPPA BARGUNDI ADIVEPPA SADOBA BARGUNDI

148 SDE012207392 M 08-Nov-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00SUJAY SANJAY TALANKAR SANJAY TALANKAR

149 SDE012206837 M 23-Oct-2004 17.00 5.00 2.00GRANTHIK PARSHURAM
HIPPARGI PARSHURAM HIPPARGI

150 SDE012205057 M 16-Aug-2002 17.00 4.00 3.00DIVESH DIGAMBER NAIK DIGAMBER KUSHALI NAIK

151 SDE012205605 M 21-Dec-2001 17.00 4.00 2.00KUNAL KIRAN UPASKAR KIRAN

152 SDE012205110 M 15-Apr-2001 16.00 7.00 2.00DHIRAJKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR
MALLAH RAKESHKUMAR MALLAH

153 SDE012204451 M 22-Mar-2004 16.00 7.00 2.00ANANT TULSHIDAS PEDNEKAR TUSHIDAS ANANT PEDNEKAR

154 SDE012205935 M 08-Jul-2002 16.00 6.00 3.00KUNAL YESHWANT SAWAL YESHWANT SAWAL

155 SDE012204998 M 30-Aug-1999 16.00 6.00 2.00SURAJ SURYAKANT RANE SURYAKANT  RANE

156 SDE012205137 M 20-Feb-2002 16.00 6.00 2.00ROHIT MAHESH NAIK MAHESH ACHUT NAIK

157 SDE012205787 M 24-Jun-2004 16.00 6.00 2.00DINA DAYANAND GAONKAR DAYANAND GAONKAR

158 SDE012205576 M 11-Sep-2004 16.00 6.00 2.00FATO KESHAV SAWANT KESHAV SAWANT

159 SDE012206322 M 24-Oct-2004 16.00 6.00 2.00SHIDDESHWAR BABAL
NAVELKAR BABAL VASU NAVELKAR

160 SDE012205691 M 16-Jul-2006 16.00 6.00 2.00RAHUL ROHIDAS GAONKAR ROHIDAS GAONKAR

161 SDE012207403 M 09-Jan-2007 16.00 6.00 2.00SATIN KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

162 SDE012207430 M 09-Jan-2000 16.00 5.00 3.00SAINATH SADASHIV MHAMAL SADASHIV VISHWANATH
MHAMAL

163 SDE012207206 M 17-Mar-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00SAHIL SAINATH SAWANT SAINATH SAWANT

164 SDE012207041 F 13-Jun-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00TUINCY MARTHA FERNANDES OLIVEIRO FERNANDES

165 SDE012207372 M 03-Jul-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00VISHAL DULBO PINGALO DULBO PINGALO

166 SDE012205720 F 28-Sep-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00DEMAKSHI DAS GAUDE DAS GAUDE

167 SDE012204400 M 02-Oct-2006 16.00 5.00 3.00SAGAR BHAGU PATIL BHAGU KAKU PATIL

168 SDE012207469 M 19-Sep-2007 16.00 5.00 3.00RIHAN MOHAMMAD  SHAFEE
PATIL MOHAMMAD  SHAFEE PATIL
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169 SDE012205344 M 13-Apr-2000 16.00 5.00 2.00TRIROY ALIAS VAIBHAV VINOD
KUBAL VINOD VITHAL KUBAL

170 SDE012204810 M 07-Jul-2002 16.00 5.00 2.00AJIT RANJENDHARA VELIP RANJENDHARA VELIP

171 SDE012204500 M 17-Sep-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00SANKALP SANKESH BALLIKAR SANKESH BALLIKAR

172 SDE012205650 M 27-Sep-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00RAJARAM SURYAKANT
DHARGALKAR SURYAKANT DHARGALKAR

173 SDE012206364 M 16-Oct-2005 16.00 5.00 2.00ABISHEK SONU YADAV SONU YADAV

174 SDE012207161 F 01-May-2007 16.00 5.00 2.00ARPITA VASANT NAIK VASANT NAIK

175 SDE012205915 F 25-Feb-2002 16.00 4.00 3.00SWEZEL SUBHASH DESSAI DESSAI SUBHASH

176 SDE012205535 F 03-Mar-2002 16.00 4.00 3.00ALISHA VINOD SHILKAR VINOD RAM SHILKAR

177 SDE012205732 M 09-Jan-2004 16.00 4.00 3.00SANDESH DIGAMBER GAONKAR DIGAMBER GAONKAR

178 SDE012204485 F 12-Aug-2004 16.00 4.00 3.00AKANKSHA UMAKANT GAUDE UMAKANT GAUDE

179 SDE012206528 F 29-Jun-2007 16.00 4.00 3.00MAZAL FERNANDES REGINALDO FERNANDES

180 SDE012206373 M 18-Mar-2004 16.00 4.00 2.00DILESH DILIP GAONKAR DILIP GAONKAR

181 SDE012206116 M 30-Sep-1995 16.00 3.00 5.00SAHEEL SATIWAN CHARI SATIWAN CHARI

182 SDE012204114 M 15-Aug-1996 15.01 4.45 2.22MANDAR BHAGU PATIL BHAGU CHANDU PATIL

183 SDE012206190 M 11-Feb-2006 15.00 6.00 3.00MAYUR MADAYALAPPA
DODDAMANI MADAYALAPPA DODDAMANI

184 SDE012207215 M 08-Jun-1979 15.00 6.00 2.00RAJAYKUMAR RAGHOBA PHAL
DESSAI RAGHOBA PHAL DESSAI

185 SDE012205839 M 05-Jan-2002 15.00 6.00 2.00VIRAJ KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

186 SDE012205741 M 19-Jun-2002 15.00 6.00 2.00DARSHAN DHARMU VELIP DHARMU VELIP

187 SDE012205845 M 06-Jun-2003 15.00 6.00 2.00SACHIN GOKULDAS GAONKAR GOKULDAS GAONKAR

188 SDE012206984 F 31-Mar-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00MAREEN COLACO AGNELO COLACO

189 SDE012206811 M 26-Jun-2006 15.00 6.00 2.00GAUS JAFFAR SHAIKH JAFFAR SHAIKH

190 SDE012205264 M 18-Sep-2006 15.00 6.00 2.00KRISHNA GANAPATI SUTAR GANAPATI

191 SDE012205833 M 11-Oct-2006 15.00 6.00 2.00NITESH NITIN VELIP NITIN VELIP

192 SDE012206189 M 08-Nov-2006 15.00 5.00 4.00ABHIJEET SHRIKANT SWAIN SHRIKANT  SWAIN

193 SDE012207332 M 19-Nov-2002 15.00 5.00 3.00PRAVIN HANUMANTA KARDI HANUMANTA

194 SDE012204695 F 29-Dec-2003 15.00 5.00 3.00SHRUTI SADASHIV NAIK SADASHIV NAIK

195 SDE012207009 M 07-Sep-2004 15.00 5.00 3.00VEENAYAK VEERAPPA BADIGER VEERAPPA BADIGER

196 SDE012204993 F 31-Oct-2005 15.00 5.00 3.00SAFA IMTIAZ SHAIKH IMTIAZ SHAIKH

197 SDE012206277 M 29-Jun-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00SWAYAM GANESH NAIK GANESH NAIK

198 SDE012205219 M 14-Jul-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00RATNAKAR MONO VELIP MONO BHISSO VELIP

199 SDE012204493 M 04-Jan-2001 15.00 5.00 2.00CHANDAN NANDA MALIK NANDA MALIK

200 SDE012205165 M 22-Sep-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00DRUV DILIP NAIK DILIP NAIK

201 SDE012206156 M 03-Nov-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00KAUSHAL DAYANAND
SHIVOLKAR DAYANAND SHIVOLKAR

202 SDE012205000 M 23-Nov-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00UTKARSH ULHAS VELIP ULHAS
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203 SDE012206644 M 12-Feb-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00DILSHAN AZAM ANSARI AZAM

204 SDE012205723 M 08-Jun-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00SACHIN BABU VELIP BABU VELIP

205 SDE012206665 F 25-Jul-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00SAVITA SHARNAPPA HARIJAN SHARNAPPA HARIJAN

206 SDE012206001 M 02-Dec-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00SUSHANT VIJAY GAWADE VIJAY SADU GAWADE

207 SDE012205379 M 05-Mar-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00MOHAMMAD SAKLEN
THAKHEWALE IMTIYAZ THAKHEWALE

208 SDE012206351 M 03-May-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00GULAM RASUL SHAIKH RASUL

209 SDE012207467 M 11-Sep-2006 15.00 5.00 2.00SHUBHAM RANGNATH REDDY RANGNATH REDDY

210 SDE012206631 F 27-Mar-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00SNEHA PRAKASH GANACHARI PRAKASH HIRAPPA
GANACHARI

211 SDE012205426 F 09-Jul-2007 15.00 5.00 2.00LAXMI NARAYAN PAWAR NARAYAN  PAWAR

212 SDE012204390 M 14-Jun-1997 15.00 4.00 3.00DINESH DEVU KOLPATE DEVU KOLPATE

213 SDE012204278 M 04-Sep-2001 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMEER CHANDRAKANT TATE CHANDRAKANT TATE

214 SDE012206161 F 10-Oct-2001 15.00 4.00 3.00UMME SALMA KHAN IKRAM  MOHIDIN

215 SDE012205992 M 03-May-2002 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMIR JAYRAM GAONKAR JAYRAM GAONKAR

216 SDE012207240 F 04-Jan-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00DISHA PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH GAONKAR

217 SDE012205819 F 05-Feb-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00ARPITA ASHOK KUMBHAR ASHOK KUMBHAR

218 SDE012205045 M 30-Nov-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00SAURABH SANTOSH PALAV SANTOSH PALAV

219 SDE012206562 M 31-Mar-2005 15.00 4.00 3.00SWAPNIL TATO POLLE TATO POLLE

220 SDE012206636 F 02-Apr-2005 15.00 4.00 3.00MAMATA VIJAY NISHAD VIJAY NISHAD

221 SDE012204541 M 07-Mar-2006 15.00 4.00 3.00DEVENDRA DEVIDAS VELIP DEVIDAS VELIP

222 SDE012206831 M 07-Oct-2006 15.00 4.00 3.00AFZEL MEHBOOB SHAIKH MEHBOOB

223 SDE012205410 F 03-Jul-1995 15.00 4.00 2.00SUSHMA GANPAT PARWAR GANPAT PARWAR

224 SDE012207191 M 19-Mar-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00SHABIR YUNUSBEG SUNOOR YUNUSBEG SUNOOR

225 SDE012205854 F 25-Apr-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00SAMPADA RAMDAS CHARI RAMDAS CHARI

226 SDE012204618 M 12-Jun-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS SHRIKANT VELIP SHRIKANT VELIP

227 SDE012206187 M 11-Nov-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00AMLESH RAMPAL PASSI RAMPAL PASSI

228 SDE012206598 M 30-Jul-2004 15.00 4.00 2.00PARAM RAVINDRA PAGI RAVINDRA RAM PAGI

229 SDE012204951 M 09-Mar-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00HAZRATALI MAHABOOBSAB
TAPALWALE MAHABOOBSAB TAPALWALE

230 SDE012206944 F 29-Jun-2006 15.00 4.00 2.00SIYA RAJARAM MALIK RAJARAM MALIK

231 SDE012207385 M 25-Sep-2000 14.28 5.00 2.14RAHUL RAMNATH BHAT RAMNATH

232 SDE012207175 M 09-Apr-2005 14.28 5.00 2.14SOHAIL DAULSAB NADAF DAULSAB NADAF

233 SDE012206304 M 14-Jun-2003 14.00 6.00 2.00SWAPNIL SATYAWAN GAONKAR SATYAWAN GAONKAR

234 SDE012204642 M 11-Sep-2004 14.00 6.00 2.00ANISH KANTA KHOTODKAR KANTA KHOTODKAR

235 SDE012206897 M 21-Jun-2006 14.00 6.00 2.00USMAN KUTUBU NADAF KUTUBU NADAF

236 SDE012205281 M 02-Oct-2006 14.00 6.00 2.00PAVAN GACHCHINAMANI PARASHURAM
GACHCHINAMANI
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237 SDE012206584 M 01-Oct-2005 14.00 6.00 1.00AKASH RAMSINGH BOGATTI RAMSINGH

238 SDE012206626 M 09-Jun-2005 14.00 5.00 3.00OM ULHAS DESSAI ULHAS DESSAI

239 SDE012205270 M 16-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 3.00RUTUKESH KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

240 SDE012205211 M 05-Jan-2006 14.00 5.00 3.00DEPESH DEVIDAS VELIP DEVIDAS VELIP

241 SDE012206933 M 22-Apr-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00VICKY RAMCHANDRA
DHANAWALE

RAMCHANDRA LAXMAN
DHANAWALE

242 SDE012207265 F 18-Aug-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00SAPNA SHABA VELIP SHABA VELIP

243 SDE012204398 M 23-Aug-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00VITHAL JANO PANDARMISAL JANO PANDARMISAL

244 SDE012207236 M 29-Dec-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00KUSTA SOMA GAONKAR SOMA GAONKAR

245 SDE012205801 M 29-Dec-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00HASAN SHAH SADAT SHAH
MUZAWAR SADAT SHAH MUZAWAR

246 SDE012205587 M 28-May-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00VISHRAM MAHADEV SHET MAHADEV VISHRAM SHET

247 SDE012205711 F 06-Jun-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00MEENAXY RAMESH BHOMKAR RAMESH BHOMKAR

248 SDE012204350 M 28-Jul-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00ALDRICH ALDRIN COELHO ALDRIN COELHO

249 SDE012207241 M 26-Feb-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00GIRMALLESH YELLAPPA MADAR YELLAPPA MADAR

250 SDE012206300 M 29-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00ANISH MAHESH SAWANT MAHESH

251 SDE012207268 M 31-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00SOHUM KAMLAKAR NAIK KAMLAKAR NAIK

252 SDE012207023 M 01-Mar-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00AKASH BASAPPA KANDKURA BASAPPA

253 SDE012206396 M 26-Jun-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00TEJAS TULSIDAS GAUDE TULSIDAS GAUDE

254 SDE012206247 M 05-Nov-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00MAYUR MANGESH PARWAR MANGESH  B PARWAR

255 SDE012207046 M 30-Oct-2007 14.00 5.00 2.00SHRAVAN SUVIR NAIK SUVIR NAIK

256 SDE012206202 M 06-Jun-2003 14.00 4.00 3.00PRATIK PAIK KUTTIKAR PAIK KUTTIKAR

257 SDE012206379 M 09-Aug-2004 14.00 4.00 3.00PRITESH SUDHAKAR VELIP SUDHAKAR  KUST VELIP

258 SDE012205829 M 02-Feb-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAK MAHESH GAONKAR MAHESH GAONKAR

259 SDE012206428 M 27-May-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00DEEPAK NANU KOLEKAR NANU KOLEKAR

260 SDE012205515 M 14-Jul-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00SARVESH LAXMAN MADKAIKAR LAXMAN MADKAIKAR

261 SDE012204568 F 28-Nov-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00J JENNIFAR JOHN BABU A.B.JOHN

262 SDE012207197 M 25-Jun-1974 14.00 4.00 2.00SANTOSH VENKATESH
KUDALKAR VENKATESH KUDALKAR

263 SDE012206853 M 31-Jul-1999 14.00 4.00 2.00ANURAJ ASHOK NAIK ASHOK HARISHCHANDRA NAIK

264 SDE012204301 F 01-Dec-2001 14.00 4.00 2.00MUSKAN BALLARI MOHABOOB SAB BALLARY

265 SDE012204735 M 04-Feb-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00SAIJAY DURGA NAIK DURGA JAIWANT NAIK

266 SDE012206002 M 18-Dec-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL SHEKHAR PAYAJI SHEKHAR HARISHCHANDRA
PAYAJI

267 SDE012207164 M 08-Sep-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00ANKUSH YAMNAPPA HARIJAN YAMNAPPA Y HARIJAN

268 SDE012205920 M 28-Oct-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00ANANT SHRIKANT NAIK SHRIKANT NAIK

269 SDE012205385 F 29-Feb-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00PRIYANKA RAM GAONKAR RAM GAONKAR

270 SDE012204841 M 23-Mar-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00UTKRANT LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP
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271 SDE012205418 M 27-Mar-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00RAMESH ROHIDAS PARYEKAR ROHIDAS PARYEKAR

272 SDE012206563 M 26-Apr-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00KASHISH KISHOR NAIK KISHOR GANGARAM NAIK

273 SDE012206079 M 23-May-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK PREMANAND GAWAS PREMANAND GAWAS

274 SDE012206993 F 31-May-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00HAZEL GAMA RAFAEL GAMA

275 SDE012206832 M 18-Sep-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00SAGAR ANKUSH POWAR ANKUSH POWAR

276 SDE012206499 F 11-Nov-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00ALISHA LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP

277 SDE012204624 M 25-Mar-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00SAYJAD HAZRAT SUNKET HAZRAT SUNKET

278 SDE012205251 M 18-Oct-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00SHANKHAJ SANDESH NAIK SANDESH NAIK

279 SDE012205838 F 08-Mar-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00STEPHANIE ANNALIZA
GONSALVES CARLOS GONSALVES

280 SDE012205214 M 05-Nov-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00HARSH HANUMANT NAIK HANUMANT NAIK

281 SDE012207020 M 30-Sep-2006 14.00 3.00 2.00ADITYA ARJUN GAWADE ARJUN GAWADE

282 SDE012205254 M 04-Jan-2003 13.57 5.00 2.14DEEPAK DAMODAR GAUDE DAMODAR

283 SDE012207348 F 05-Dec-1996 13.57 3.57 2.14PREETI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR

284 SDE012204364 F 23-Jan-2006 13.56 4.28 2.14AMY SHANTI HABIB MARLON

285 SDE012206942 M 25-Dec-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00SHAMEER ABDULRAZAK
CHAPPARBAND ABDULRAZAK CHAPPARBAND

286 SDE012205274 M 17-Nov-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00CHANDA NARAYAN VELIP NARAYAN C. VELIP

287 SDE012206363 M 03-Feb-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00ISMAIL MEHBOOB SHAIKH MEHBOOB SHAIKH

288 SDE012206493 F 30-Apr-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00SITA RAMESH CHALWADI RAMESH

289 SDE012207357 M 02-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00NIKHIL ANANTA DEICAR ANANTA

290 SDE012206524 M 14-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00VISHRAM NAGESH PARAB NAGESH PARAB

291 SDE012205528 M 30-Sep-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00PRANAY FAKIR GADEKAR FAKIR GADEKAR

292 SDE012205739 M 30-Sep-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00SUMIT SUBHASH KUNKOLKAR SUBHASH MAHADEV
KUNKOLKAR

293 SDE012205298 M 11-May-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00VIKRANT GOKULDAS NAGUEKAR GOKULDAS NAGUEKAR

294 SDE012207380 M 12-Jun-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00BHAVESH BABAL MAPSEKAR BABAL MAPSEKAR

295 SDE012207445 M 19-Jun-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00TANVESH DINESH BHATIKAR DINESH BHATIKAR

296 SDE012205803 M 03-Aug-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00GOVIND LADU GHADI LADU GHADI

297 SDE012205142 M 30-Aug-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00TEJAS AUDUMBER MANDREKAR AUDUMBAR MANDREKAR

298 SDE012207431 M 19-Jul-1999 13.00 4.00 3.00SEBASTIAO GILBERT DMELLO GILBERT DMELLO

299 SDE012207037 M 26-Dec-2000 13.00 4.00 3.00BABUSH SURESH VELIP SURESH VELIP

300 SDE012204306 M 01-Nov-2002 13.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAY SURESH VELIP SURESH SHIRPUTO VELIP

301 SDE012206999 M 06-Dec-2002 13.00 4.00 3.00YOGESH VIJAY LOKHANDE VIJAY DHONDIBA LOKHANDE

302 SDE012207354 M 12-Nov-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAY NARAYAN VELIP NARAYAN VELIP

303 SDE012206601 F 19-Sep-2005 13.00 4.00 3.00DARSHANA AUDUMBER
TIRODKAR AUDUMBER TIRODKAR

304 SDE012206921 M 17-Feb-2006 13.00 4.00 3.00SADIQ SUBHAN SHAH SUBHAN  SHAH
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305 SDE012206462 M 11-Jun-2006 13.00 4.00 3.00ANSH BABU SAHA BABU SAHA

306 SDE012204952 M 18-Dec-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00SAPNESH PURSO VELIP PURSO VELIP

307 SDE012204510 M 04-Jul-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00AUSTIN FIGUEIREDO ANDREW FIGUEIREDO

308 SDE012205043 M 02-Jan-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00GOURAV GUNO GAONKAR GUNO

309 SDE012204715 M 14-Mar-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00SONIYA VITHOBA DEIKAR VITHOBA DEYKAR

310 SDE012204371 M 18-Mar-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK DINESH GAUNKAR DINESH GAUNKAR

311 SDE012206830 M 20-Apr-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00MAHESH GOPAL GAONKER GOPAL

312 SDE012207183 M 24-Apr-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00NADEEM IBRAHIM SHAIKH IBRAHIM ABDUL RAZAK
SHAIKH

313 SDE012205749 M 24-Mar-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00DAKSHAK NARAYAN NAIK NARAYAN NAIK

314 SDE012206455 F 24-Apr-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00HARSHA MHABLU GAONKAR MHABLU GAONKAR

315 SDE012206042 M 11-Jul-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN RAJENDRA MULEKAR RAJENDRA MULEKAR

316 SDE012206243 M 17-Sep-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00VARUN HANUMANTHRAJ JOGAR HANUMANTHRAJ JOGAR

317 SDE012204836 M 11-Oct-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00PANDHARI VISHWAS NAIK VISHWAS NAIK

318 SDE012205497 F 15-Dec-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00GANPATI PUNDALIK
DHARWADKAR PUNDALIK DHARWADKAR

319 SDE012205309 M 08-Feb-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN KRISHNA GAONKAR KRISHNA RAM GAONKAR

320 SDE012206101 M 14-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00BHUVANT ANAND NAIK ANAND NAIK

321 SDE012206519 M 20-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SUNNY RAMNATH GOSAVI RAMNATH SAGUN GOSAVI

322 SDE012205132 M 01-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMESHWAR NAIK RAMESHWAR NAIK

323 SDE012204473 F 11-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00JOLITA OLIVEIRA GEORGE PROTASIO OLIVEIRA

324 SDE012205069 M 20-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00VAIBHAV SHIVAJI GAONKAR SHIVAJI MAHADEV GAONKAR

325 SDE012204893 M 29-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00VICKY VIJAY GAWAS VIJAY RAMA GAWAS

326 SDE012206140 M 08-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA PAIK  VELIP

327 SDE012206261 M 20-Jul-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00PRANIL RAJESH NAIK RAJESH NAIK

328 SDE012206879 M 07-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ANISH ANIL VELIP ANIL VELIP

329 SDE012205087 M 11-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00UTKARSH ABHIKANT GAONKAR ABHIKANT

330 SDE012206020 M 23-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00NIKESH BABURAO KOLVALKAR BABURAO KOLVALKAR

331 SDE012206451 M 28-Sep-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SHIDHANT MARUTI SUTAR MARUTI SUTAR

332 SDE012204803 M 02-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ASHISH ASHOK GAONKAR ASHOK GAONKAR

333 SDE012207378 M 13-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00AYUSH CHINTAMANI GAONKAR CHINTAMANI GAONKAR

334 SDE012205916 M 11-Feb-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL VISHNU GAONKAR VISHNU GAONKAR

335 SDE012206339 F 12-Jun-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00NAVISHA VIJAYKUMAR NAIK VIJAYKUMAR NAIK

336 SDE012206371 M 26-Jun-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00GANGARAM KONDO BAVDHAN KONDO BAVDHAN

337 SDE012205266 M 05-Aug-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00SHIVAM BALU MADKAIKAR BALU MADKAIKAR

338 SDE012207338 M 02-Sep-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00SHIVAM SURESH GAWAS SURESH GAWAS
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339 SDE012206950 M 21-Sep-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00VIGNESH NAGESH GAWADE NAGESH GAWADE

340 SDE012205822 M 16-Dec-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00BABUSO HARICHANDRA
BAYEKAR HARICHANDRA BAYEKAR

341 SDE012206511 F 20-Dec-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00ALANIE FERNANDES SABASTIAO FERNANDES

342 SDE012205599 F 10-Jan-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SANIYA NAU ZORE NAU ZORE

343 SDE012204842 M 09-Apr-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SUJAL RAJESH MANDREKAR RAJESH MANDREKAR

344 SDE012206884 M 31-May-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00DIPAK SURESH VELIP SURESH VELIP

345 SDE012207243 M 21-Jun-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SATYAM SADANAND CHARI SADANAND CHARI

346 SDE012207226 M 10-Jul-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00MANDAR RAJARAM NAIK RAJARAM NAIK

347 SDE012204937 M 26-Jul-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00PRAJYOT SURESH HANUMANI SURESH HANUMANI

348 SDE012205455 F 10-Aug-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SARVESHA PRAKASH SATARKAR PRAKASH SATARKAR

349 SDE012204825 F 30-Aug-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00VENISSA BARBOSA JOAO BARBOSA

350 SDE012206527 M 01-Sep-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY PANDURANG GAWDE PANDURANG K GAWDE

351 SDE012205930 M 16-Oct-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00ASHISH ARAVIND NAIK ARVIND NAIK

352 SDE012205222 M 30-Oct-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00ASHVEK ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS

353 SDE012206858 M 19-Apr-2002 13.00 4.00 1.00LAXIMIKANT PAIK MALIK PAIK MALIK

354 SDE012206397 F 10-Sep-2002 13.00 4.00 1.00GAURI DAYANAND GAWAS DAYANAND GAWAS

355 SDE012207098 M 30-Nov-1989 12.23 3.89 1.67JAYANDRA SHANKAR MARTINS SHANKAR MARTINS

356 SDE012206452 M 10-Oct-2006 12.00 5.00 2.00JUNED AGADI ABDUL AGADI

357 SDE012207400 F 01-Jan-1982 12.00 4.00 2.00BINDIYA GOKULDAS BORKAR GOKULDAS BORKAR

358 SDE012206923 M 15-May-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00BOMO BABU SHELKE BABU SHELKE

359 SDE012207351 M 13-Dec-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00VIRAJ VISHRAM MHAMAL VISHRAM MHAMAL

360 SDE012206114 M 08-Dec-1999 12.00 4.00 2.00VITU DAMODAR KAVALEKAR DAMODAR KAVALEKAR

361 SDE012207205 M 16-Feb-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL GAJANAND BHOSALE GAJANAND BHOSALE

362 SDE012205553 M 22-Apr-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00NAVADEEP VISHANU GAONKAR VISHANU GAONKAR

363 SDE012206934 M 28-May-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00PRIYESHWAR BHIMRAO
BELGAUNKAR BHIMRAO BELGAUNKAR

364 SDE012205054 M 25-Jun-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00ANIL KARIAPPA CHALWADI KARIAPPA CHALWADI

365 SDE012206235 M 23-Aug-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00SHRIKRISHNA NAMDEV CHARI NAMDEV CHARI

366 SDE012205637 M 19-Feb-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00RUKESH NARAYAN GAONKAR NARAYAN GAONKAR

367 SDE012206330 M 13-Apr-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00YUVRAJ CHANDRAKANT KALE CHANDRAKANT PARSHURAM
KALE

368 SDE012205657 M 24-Apr-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00NIHAL NARAYAN NAIK
GAONKAR

NARAYAN YESHWANT NAIK
GAONKAR

369 SDE012207250 M 05-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NEHAL SUBHASH GADEKAR SUBHASH GADEKAR

370 SDE012207415 M 31-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SUMANT SUDESH NAIK SUDESH NAIK

371 SDE012206882 M 10-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT KUMAR LALMAN
JAISWAR LALMAN JAISWAR

372 SDE012205465 M 02-Apr-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NAVIL CHANDRAKANT
KOPARDEKAR CHANDRAKANT KOPARDEKAR

Page 11 of 26



FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

373 SDE012205506 F 11-Apr-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS TULSIDAS GAUDE TULSIDAS GAUDE

374 SDE012205643 M 15-Apr-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00JAVEED AHMED KHATIB MOHAMED HANIF KHATIB

375 SDE012206487 M 07-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00GURUPRASAD TUKARAM
MALKAR TUKARAM MALKAR

376 SDE012205336 M 13-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ANVESH ROHIDAS GOSAVI ROHIDAS GOSAVI

377 SDE012206939 M 22-Aug-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00PANDHARI ALIAS GAURAV
NAMDEV GAWAS NAMDEV GAWAS

378 SDE012206003 M 20-Sep-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHAMED JAFFAR KHATIB ABDUL RAZAK KHATIB

379 SDE012206469 M 12-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00BHAVESH SANDEEP
KAUTHANKAR SANDEEP KAUTHANKAR

380 SDE012204351 M 19-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00VISHNU ANANT RANE ANANT RANE

381 SDE012204635 M 29-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00PAVAN UMESH LAD UMESH LAD

382 SDE012206637 M 02-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL RATNAKAR NAIK RATNAKAR SHAMBHU NAIK

383 SDE012206061 M 11-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00BRIDESH BABU GAONKAR BABU PUNO GAONKAR

384 SDE012207229 M 15-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL LAXMIKANT KERKAR LAXMIKANT B KERKAR

385 SDE012205440 M 18-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00DHIRAJ SANJAY GAWAS SANJAY

386 SDE012204600 M 24-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00FELIX KENRICK MONTEIRO COLLINS MONTEIRO

387 SDE012205846 M 11-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAJOT PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH GOPAL VELIP

388 SDE012206367 M 21-Jul-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK LAXIMAN VELIP LAXIMAN SONU VELIP

389 SDE012205716 M 08-Aug-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHEK VIJAY JADHAV VIJAY JADHAV

390 SDE012204729 M 08-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SARVESH SHIVAJI SHETKAR SHIVAJI LAXMAN SHETKAR

391 SDE012204699 M 29-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00HARICHANDRA MAHADEV
GAWAS MAHADEV GAWAS

392 SDE012206360 M 29-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHISH SIDHARTH TORE SIDHARTH TORE

393 SDE012206786 M 14-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00YASHIN SHAIKH SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN

394 SDE012207145 M 16-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ARUNKUMAR HARISH CHODKAR HARISH CHODKAR

395 SDE012205532 M 17-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KEDAR PARSHURAM NAIK PARSHURAM T.  NAIK

396 SDE012204974 F 18-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SANGEETA SONU VELIP SONU VELIP

397 SDE012204309 M 23-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH SANTOSH GOVEKAR SANTOSH YESHWANT
GOVEKAR

398 SDE012205021 M 23-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NARAYAN NAIK

399 SDE012204678 M 27-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY SAINATH
VENGURLEKAR SAINATH  VENGURLEKAR

400 SDE012206192 F 30-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00DIVYA HANUMANT GANACHARI HANUMANT GANACHARI

401 SDE012205942 M 12-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SUDHAN PREMANAND MAHALE PREMANAND MAHALE

402 SDE012204276 M 18-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VIGNESH SURESH NAIK SURESH NAIK

403 SDE012207203 M 18-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00DIVYANK DAMODAR SAWANT
DESSAI DAMODAR

404 SDE012207062 M 02-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00NICHAL NAVANATH GAONKER NAVANATH GAONKER

405 SDE012205684 M 22-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDDANT TULSHIDAS
MALKERNEKAR TULSHIDAS MALKERNEKAR

406 SDE012205574 M 12-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRALHAD PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH
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407 SDE012205939 F 16-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00JOSHA JANU GAONKAR JANU GAONKAR

408 SDE012205751 M 29-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHISH ANIL GAONKAR ANIL GAONKAR

409 SDE012206481 F 13-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJASWI NANDA GHADI NANDA GHADI

410 SDE012205888 F 01-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SALONI ULHAS GAUKAR ULHAS GAUKAR

411 SDE012205521 M 03-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAVEEN SANGTU GAONKAR SANGTU GAONKAR

412 SDE012207313 M 11-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJESH SANJAY KALANGUTKAR SANJAY NAVSO KALANGUTKAR

413 SDE012207316 M 12-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00JIJO J THOMAS JOJI  THOMAS

414 SDE012207409 M 14-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00GAUTAM KUMAR MUNDARGI KUMAR MUNDARGI

415 SDE012206195 M 17-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAMEER SURESH GAONKAR SURESH GAONKAR

416 SDE012206896 M 23-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00DATTAGURU ANAND DEVIDAS ANAND DEVIDAS

417 SDE012206869 M 05-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR VAIKUNTH PALKAR VAIKUNTH PALKAR

418 SDE012205324 M 30-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00DARSHAN YEMNUR CHIMAL YEMNUR YALLAPPA CHIMAL

419 SDE012205147 M 30-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAV RAJU JALMI RAJU JALMI

420 SDE012204468 M 01-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PURSO UMESH GAONKAR UMESH GAONKAR

421 SDE012207182 M 04-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00UHAN BADSHAH SHAIKH BADSHAH SHAIKH

422 SDE012205876 M 18-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AMEER ANANT VELIP ANANT MALU VELIP

423 SDE012204560 M 12-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SHANE ANDROVIN FERNANDES SILVESTRE FERNANDES

424 SDE012204159 M 07-Aug-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVRAJ SHRIKANT VELIP SHRIKANT VELIP

425 SDE012205476 M 13-Aug-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SUSHRUT ASHOK SATARDEKAR ASHOK SATARDEKAR

426 SDE012207373 M 15-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRASAD KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

427 SDE012207154 M 22-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00DASHRATH SURENDRA
SONSHEKAR SURENDRA SONSHEKAR

428 SDE012204345 M 28-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00OMKAR UDAY NAIK UDAY

429 SDE012207151 M 02-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SACHIN SHANU SHELKE SHANU SHELKE

430 SDE012206217 M 06-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PLACIDO RISTON COLACO POBRE COLACO

431 SDE012207353 M 17-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00VINAY ARJUN GAONKAR ARJUN GAONKAR

432 SDE012206144 M 02-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00APEET KUMAR RAJU GOSAVI RAJU GOSAVI

433 SDE012207281 M 29-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRITESH PRABHARKAR GARAD PRABHAKAR GARAD

434 SDE012205799 M 03-Feb-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00KHEMU SHANKAR NAIK SHANKAR NAIK

435 SDE012205330 M 25-Feb-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHAHID SHAMSHUDDIN SHAIKH SHAMSUDDIN SHAIKH

436 SDE012204483 M 28-Feb-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUPESH ZHIMU KOLEKAR ZHIMU

437 SDE012207462 M 05-Mar-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAVIN PRADEEP BANDEKAR PRADEEP BANDEKAR

438 SDE012206255 M 23-Mar-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00HABIB  AL HASSAN MOHAMMAD
YUSUF PALLOKAR MOHAMMAD YUSUF PALLOKAR

439 SDE012206453 M 08-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00CLEVAN ALI RODRIGUES HENRIQUES RODRIGUES

440 SDE012207134 F 20-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VAISHANAVI RAMESH
MATNEKAR RAMESH MATNEKAR
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441 SDE012206788 M 12-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMA
GAONKAR RAMA GAONKAR

442 SDE012204796 M 15-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUDRAKSH SHAILESH NAIK SHAILESH NAIK

443 SDE012206149 M 06-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00TUKARAM SURESH KESARKAR SURESH TUKARAM KESARKAR

444 SDE012206603 M 17-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00GAUTAM LAVU KINALKAR LAVU KINALKAR

445 SDE012206327 M 04-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SANTOSH AMARJEET YADHAV AMARJEET YADHAV

446 SDE012205432 M 24-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHULAM BASAPPA CHALWADI BASAPPA CHALWADI

447 SDE012206928 M 03-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VANSH DEVIDAS GAONKAR DEVIDAS GAONKAR

448 SDE012206318 M 28-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SOHAM SATYAWAN VELIP SATYAWAN VELIP

449 SDE012206876 M 10-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SUNIL MADHU GAONKAR MADHU GAONKAR

450 SDE012206669 M 15-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDHESH DILIP VELIP DELIP VELIP

451 SDE012207259 M 22-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RISHI MAHADEV LAAD MAHADEV MARUTI LAAD

452 SDE012204411 M 22-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PREM MANGUESH POOJARI MANGUESH

453 SDE012206380 M 23-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ANSH SARVANAND KURPASKER SARVANAND KURPASKER

454 SDE012206385 M 01-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL NAVSO PARWAR NAVSO PARWAR

455 SDE012205557 M 07-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMDAS NAIK RAMDAS NAIK

456 SDE012205988 M 22-Jan-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RUTHIK TUKARAM ADARKAR TUKARAM ADARKAR

457 SDE012205374 M 17-Feb-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RAUNAK S. BHANDARI SHANKAR BHANDARI

458 SDE012205247 M 25-Feb-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SARVESH SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

459 SDE012205977 M 04-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL CHAVAN BASU CHAWAN

460 SDE012205243 M 10-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00MALLIKARJUN VENKATESH
HARIJAN VENKATESH HARIJAN

461 SDE012206619 M 13-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DHIPESH NILU VELIP NILU NAGU VELIP

462 SDE012205513 M 21-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH VISHANT KHUTKAR VISHANT

463 SDE012205781 M 28-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL MOHAN GAUDE MOHAN KESHAV GAUDE

464 SDE012205882 M 10-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DAMAN SHYAM KALGUTKAR SHYAM KALGUTKAR

465 SDE012205400 M 23-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RUTIKESH MANGALDAS NAIK MANGALDAS NAIK

466 SDE012206422 M 25-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DIVESH SATISH GAONKAR SATISH GAONKAR

467 SDE012205682 M 05-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00OM UDESH HASOTIKAR UDESH HASOTIKAR

468 SDE012205972 M 16-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SANJIV SURAJ GOANKAR SURAJ GAONKAR

469 SDE012206707 F 17-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SILAN SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

470 SDE012205712 M 23-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

471 SDE012205368 F 30-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00POOJA CHANDU PAWAR CHANDU  PAWAR

472 SDE012206946 M 12-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00BRIJESH SANTOSH JADHAV SANTOSH JADHAV

473 SDE012207169 M 13-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00GAUTAM RAGHUNATH
MANGELKAR RAGHUNATH MANGELKAR

474 SDE012205429 M 23-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00MANJUNATH RAMESH
CHALWADI RAMESH CHALWADI
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475 SDE012204703 M 30-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00PUSHKARAJ RAMCHANDRA
VELIP RAMCHANDRA VELIP

476 SDE012206868 F 10-Jul-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHLESHA KAILAS LANDGE KAILAS

477 SDE012205948 M 15-Jul-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00NUMAN HUDLI HALIM HUDLI

478 SDE012205174 M 02-Aug-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN ANIL GAONKAR ANIL GAONKAR

479 SDE012205940 M 06-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00GANGESH J. GAONKAR JIZU GAONKAR

480 SDE012207367 M 15-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00CHAMAN KUMAR CHANDAR
ROKA CHANDAR ROKA

481 SDE012205074 M 24-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SANJAY SURESH MALAGIMANI SURESH MALAGIMANI

482 SDE012206662 M 26-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SHYAM BABU HEGDE BABU HEGDE

483 SDE012206039 M 29-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00VITHU DHAKU HEDGE DHAKU HEDGE

484 SDE012205386 M 10-Oct-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROSHAN MANOHAR
BALEKUNDRI MANOHAR BALEKUNDRI

485 SDE012207099 M 17-Oct-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SAIPRASAD DURGAPPA MADAR DURGAPPA MADAR

486 SDE012207365 M 24-Oct-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00UMEER SAYAD KADAR SAYYAD

487 SDE012205392 M 27-Oct-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SUKTESH SURYA GAONKAR SURYA GAONKAR

488 SDE012206155 F 01-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00VANSHIKA SHUBASH AMRE SHUBASH  S AMRE

489 SDE012205039 M 19-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROY FERNANDES ASSIS FERNANDES

490 SDE012204558 M 30-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHVIN CHIMUT VELIP CHIMUT VELIP

491 SDE012207459 M 25-Jan-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00DISHANT DEEPAK DESAI DEEPAK DESAI

492 SDE012207156 M 25-Jan-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00PREETAM PRABHU NAIK PRABHU NAIK

493 SDE012206828 M 15-Mar-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00HASAN N HANGAL NABIRASUL HANGAL

494 SDE012206676 M 03-Sep-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00KEENAN DIAS MICKY AGOSTINO DIAS

495 SDE012205969 F 15-Jun-1991 12.00 4.00 1.00ANANDI RAMA GAONKAR RAMA GAONKAR

496 SDE012206224 M 11-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 1.00ROHAN SHASHIKANT VELIP SHASHIKANT VELIP

497 SDE012204959 F 22-May-2004 12.00 3.00 2.00SANIYA DASTAGIRSAB
INAMADAR DASTAGIRSAB INAMADAR

498 SDE012207130 M 28-Mar-2006 11.67 2.78 1.11TANISHQ NIRAJ CHARI NIRAJ CHARI

499 SDE012207047 M 17-Jul-2004 11.00 5.00 1.00HARSH UMESH VERNEKAR UMESH VASUDEV VERNEKAR

500 SDE012206748 M 26-Jun-2006 11.00 3.00 3.00VINAY TANU KHARATH TANU NAU KHARATH

501 SDE012204697 F 02-Sep-2001 11.00 3.00 2.00NISHA SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH GAONKAR

502 SDE012205507 M 14-Jul-2002 11.00 3.00 2.00PARASURAM KOPPANNA
NAKKARAGUNDI KOPPANNA NAKKARAGUNDI

503 SDE012205402 M 25-May-2004 11.00 3.00 2.00SAIESH SHRIKANT GOSAVI SHRIKANT GOSAVI

504 SDE012206440 M 10-Dec-2002 10.00 4.00 1.00SAHIL ASHOK SATARKAR ASHOK SATARKAR

505 SDE012204519 M 17-Nov-2006 10.00 4.00 1.00MOHAMMED KAIF AYUB SHAIKH AYUB SHAIKH

506 SDE012207122 M 16-Feb-2006 10.00 3.00 2.00SARVANAND SANDEEP VELIP SANDEEP VELIP

507 SDE012206504 F 07-May-2006 10.00 3.00 1.00KAJAL YALLAPPA PATIL YALLAPPA PATIL

508 SDE012205870 M 14-Nov-2006 10.00 3.00 1.00R.RANGA MAHESHKUMAR
REDDY RAJAN REDDY
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509 SDE012206464 M 21-Oct-1999 10.00 2.78 1.11SAIESH DAYANAND NAIK NAIK DAYANAND

510 SDE012205666 F 01-Dec-2006 10.00 2.78 1.11CHITRAKSH KUSHTA GAONKAR KUSHTA GAONKAR

511 SDE012206949 M 23-Jun-1996 10.00 2.14 1.43SAHIL MAHADEV CHARI MAHADEV CHARI

512 SDE012205552 M 12-Mar-2003 10.00 2.00 2.00SHEKHAR DEVIDAS HALDANKAR DEVIDAS HALDANKAR

513 SDE012205753 M 21-Mar-2006 9.00 4.00 1.00SANSKAR ASHOK CHOPADE ASHOK CHOPADE

514 SDE012206215 M 26-Nov-2001 9.00 3.00 2.00DATTARAM RAMU JADHAV RAMU JADHAV

515 SDE012205963 M 06-Mar-2003 9.00 3.00 1.00ASLAM FAKRUDDIN DHALAYAT FAKRUDDIN DHALAYAT

516 SDE012206325 M 12-Jun-2003 9.00 3.00 1.00IRANNA KULKARNI BASURAJ KULKARNI

517 SDE012205396 M 13-Nov-2006 9.00 2.00 1.00SYLVON FABIO DACOSTA PETER SOCORRO DACOSTA

518 SDE012205894 M 10-Mar-2005 8.00 4.00 1.00KUSHAL BHIMSE RATHOD BHIMSE RATHOD

519 SDE012205859 M 12-Nov-1999 8.00 3.00 1.00BRIJESH RAJESH VOLVOIKAR RAJESH VOLVOIKAR

520 SDE012205239 F 30-Jul-2006 8.00 3.00 1.00ANISA SALIM SHAIKH SALIM SHAIKH

521 SDE012205612 M 20-Oct-2002 8.00 2.00 2.00MANJUNATH BASURAJ MADAR BASURAJ BALAVVA MADAR

522 SDE012206480 M 25-May-2004 8.00 2.00 1.00RAHIM RAJESAB WALIKAR RAJESAB WALIKAR

523 SDE012206245 M 20-Aug-2004 8.00 2.00 1.00NAGARAJ TURAOAGI BASAVRAJ

524 SDE012207261 M 17-Dec-2003 7.00 3.00 1.00KARAN BASU LAMANI BASU LAMANI

525 SDE012206767 M 22-Feb-2007 7.00 2.00 2.00LOKESH SURENDAR PASWAN SURENDAR PASWAN

526 SDE012205729 M 15-Oct-2004 7.00 2.00 1.00SUBJIT JAYDEV DUBEY JAYDEV DUBEY

527 SDE012204795 M 12-Apr-2003 6.00 2.00 1.00OMDATT SHAILESH NAIK SHAILESH NAIK

528 SDE012206957 M 10-Sep-2004 6.00 2.00 1.00DAYASAGAR HANUMANTHA
MADAR

HANUMANTHA DYAMMANA
MADAR

529 SDE012205883 M 25-Nov-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00RAVICHANDRA HULLAPA
BUTHLAR HULLAPA BUTHLAR

530 SDE012206153 M 06-Dec-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00VISHVAM VISHWAS NAIK VISHWAS

531 SDE012204237 M 10-Dec-2006 6.00 2.00 1.00AKASH YESHWANT ANKALGI YESHWANT ANKALGI

532 SDE012206220 M 13-Oct-2005 5.01 1.67 1.11NICKLOUS SHANKAR BANJARA SHANKAR BANJARA
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1 SDE012205282 F 05-Jun-2002 30.00 10.00 5.00SAVITA GOKULDAS NAIK GOKULDAS NAIK

2 SDE012205154 M 26-May-2004 25.01 7.14 5.00SAI RAMAKANT PILANKAR RAMAKANT LAXMAN PILANKAR

3 SDE012204722 M 29-Jul-2004 23.00 8.00 4.00YASH LAXIMAN GHATWAL LAXIMAN GHATWAL

4 SDE012207004 M 10-Feb-2006 22.00 7.00 4.00DATTARAJ VINOD NAIK VINOD DATTA NAIK

5 SDE012206687 M 23-Aug-1986 21.66 7.78 3.33VITESH VITHU PEDNEKAR VITHU PANDURANG
PEDNEKAR

6 SDE012206466 M 26-Nov-2000 21.00 9.00 2.00SAHARSH SUNIL CHARI SUNIL CHARI

7 SDE012205016 M 20-Dec-2003 21.00 6.00 4.00RAKSHIL RAGHU NAIK RAGHU GAJANAND NAIK

8 SDE012205423 M 20-Jun-2006 21.00 6.00 3.00SANDESH SURYAKANT
DHARGALKAR SURYAKANT DHARGALKAR

9 SDE012204914 M 16-Jan-2001 20.73 7.15 2.86PRANAV SHAMBU NAIK SHAMBU D NAIK

10 SDE012205923 M 26-Apr-2005 20.54 7.22 3.33RUDRAKSH YOGANAND
KUNDAIKAR YOGANAND KUNDAIKAR

11 SDE012204453 M 11-May-2004 19.00 5.00 3.00SIDHANT ANAND HARMALKAR ANAND SHRIDHAR
HARMALKAR

12 SDE012204359 M 02-May-2003 19.00 5.00 2.00PRATHIK KRISHNA GOSAVI KRISHNA PRABHAKAR GOSAVI

13 SDE012205994 M 26-Nov-2003 18.58 5.72 2.86YUVRAJ UDAY SALGAONKAR UDAY  BHAGWAN
SALGAONKAR

14 SDE012206234 F 15-Dec-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00RESHMA SHIDDO ZORO SHIDDO DHAVO ZORO

15 SDE012207443 M 08-May-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00UTPAL UMESH NAIK UMESH NAIK

16 SDE012206028 M 20-Aug-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00MANESH UDAY NAIK UDAY NAIK

17 SDE012207466 M 22-Sep-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00ANSH PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NAIK

18 SDE012205026 M 06-Jun-2008 17.87 5.72 3.57ANIKET DEVIDAS NAIK DEVIDAS NAIK

19 SDE012205586 M 30-Sep-2004 17.15 4.29 4.29PRATIK RANGANATH NAIK RANGANATH NAIK

20 SDE012206479 M 15-Dec-2003 17.00 6.00 2.00SHANTANU DEEPAK
KOMARPANT DEEPAK KOMARPANT

21 SDE012207262 M 11-Sep-2004 17.00 6.00 2.00KAILAS KESHAV PETKAR KESHAV PETKAR

22 SDE012206346 F 25-Mar-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00AKSHADA NAVINDRA NAIK NAVINDRA SHAMBU NAIK

23 SDE012204356 M 02-Jul-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00YOGESH BABLI TATE BABLI TATE

24 SDE012205057 M 16-Aug-2002 17.00 4.00 3.00DIVESH DIGAMBER NAIK DIGAMBER KUSHALI NAIK

25 SDE012204451 M 22-Mar-2004 16.00 7.00 2.00ANANT TULSHIDAS PEDNEKAR TUSHIDAS ANANT PEDNEKAR

26 SDE012207430 M 09-Jan-2000 16.00 5.00 3.00SAINATH SADASHIV MHAMAL SADASHIV VISHWANATH
MHAMAL

27 SDE012207372 M 03-Jul-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00VISHAL DULBO PINGALO DULBO PINGALO

28 SDE012204400 M 02-Oct-2006 16.00 5.00 3.00SAGAR BHAGU PATIL BHAGU KAKU PATIL

29 SDE012205344 M 13-Apr-2000 16.00 5.00 2.00TRIROY ALIAS VAIBHAV VINOD
KUBAL VINOD VITHAL KUBAL

30 SDE012205650 M 27-Sep-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00RAJARAM SURYAKANT
DHARGALKAR SURYAKANT DHARGALKAR

31 SDE012204114 M 15-Aug-1996 15.01 4.45 2.22MANDAR BHAGU PATIL BHAGU CHANDU PATIL

32 SDE012204695 F 29-Dec-2003 15.00 5.00 3.00SHRUTI SADASHIV NAIK SADASHIV NAIK
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33 SDE012206277 M 29-Jun-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00SWAYAM GANESH NAIK GANESH NAIK

34 SDE012204390 M 14-Jun-1997 15.00 4.00 3.00DINESH DEVU KOLPATE DEVU KOLPATE

35 SDE012204278 M 04-Sep-2001 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMEER CHANDRAKANT TATE CHANDRAKANT TATE

36 SDE012206598 M 30-Jul-2004 15.00 4.00 2.00PARAM RAVINDRA PAGI RAVINDRA RAM PAGI

37 SDE012204398 M 23-Aug-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00VITHAL JANO PANDARMISAL JANO PANDARMISAL

38 SDE012206300 M 29-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00ANISH MAHESH SAWANT MAHESH

39 SDE012205515 M 14-Jul-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00SARVESH LAXMAN MADKAIKAR LAXMAN MADKAIKAR

40 SDE012206853 M 31-Jul-1999 14.00 4.00 2.00ANURAJ ASHOK NAIK ASHOK HARISHCHANDRA NAIK

41 SDE012206002 M 18-Dec-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL SHEKHAR PAYAJI SHEKHAR HARISHCHANDRA
PAYAJI

42 SDE012205920 M 28-Oct-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00ANANT SHRIKANT NAIK SHRIKANT NAIK

43 SDE012206563 M 26-Apr-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00KASHISH KISHOR NAIK KISHOR GANGARAM NAIK

44 SDE012205251 M 18-Oct-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00SHANKHAJ SANDESH NAIK SANDESH NAIK

45 SDE012205214 M 05-Nov-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00HARSH HANUMANT NAIK HANUMANT NAIK

46 SDE012204836 M 11-Oct-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00PANDHARI VISHWAS NAIK VISHWAS NAIK

47 SDE012206101 M 14-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00BHUVANT ANAND NAIK ANAND NAIK

48 SDE012206519 M 20-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SUNNY RAMNATH GOSAVI RAMNATH SAGUN GOSAVI

49 SDE012205132 M 01-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMESHWAR NAIK RAMESHWAR NAIK

50 SDE012205087 M 11-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00UTKARSH ABHIKANT GAONKAR ABHIKANT

51 SDE012206371 M 26-Jun-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00GANGARAM KONDO BAVDHAN KONDO BAVDHAN

52 SDE012205599 F 10-Jan-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SANIYA NAU ZORE NAU ZORE

53 SDE012204842 M 09-Apr-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SUJAL RAJESH MANDREKAR RAJESH MANDREKAR

54 SDE012207400 F 01-Jan-1982 12.00 4.00 2.00BINDIYA GOKULDAS BORKAR GOKULDAS BORKAR

55 SDE012206923 M 15-May-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00BOMO BABU SHELKE BABU SHELKE

56 SDE012207351 M 13-Dec-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00VIRAJ VISHRAM MHAMAL VISHRAM MHAMAL

57 SDE012205336 M 13-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ANVESH ROHIDAS GOSAVI ROHIDAS GOSAVI

58 SDE012206469 M 12-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00BHAVESH SANDEEP
KAUTHANKAR SANDEEP KAUTHANKAR

59 SDE012204309 M 23-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH SANTOSH GOVEKAR SANTOSH YESHWANT
GOVEKAR

60 SDE012205021 M 23-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NARAYAN NAIK

61 SDE012204678 M 27-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY SAINATH
VENGURLEKAR SAINATH  VENGURLEKAR

62 SDE012205942 M 12-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SUDHAN PREMANAND MAHALE PREMANAND MAHALE

63 SDE012204276 M 18-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VIGNESH SURESH NAIK SURESH NAIK

64 SDE012207313 M 11-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJESH SANJAY KALANGUTKAR SANJAY NAVSO KALANGUTKAR

65 SDE012205147 M 30-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAV RAJU JALMI RAJU JALMI

66 SDE012207151 M 02-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SACHIN SHANU SHELKE SHANU SHELKE
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67 SDE012207281 M 29-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRITESH PRABHARKAR GARAD PRABHAKAR GARAD

68 SDE012204483 M 28-Feb-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUPESH ZHIMU KOLEKAR ZHIMU

69 SDE012204796 M 15-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUDRAKSH SHAILESH NAIK SHAILESH NAIK

70 SDE012206603 M 17-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00GAUTAM LAVU KINALKAR LAVU KINALKAR

71 SDE012206318 M 28-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SOHAM SATYAWAN VELIP SATYAWAN VELIP

72 SDE012205557 M 07-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMDAS NAIK RAMDAS NAIK

73 SDE012205374 M 17-Feb-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RAUNAK S. BHANDARI SHANKAR BHANDARI

74 SDE012205400 M 23-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RUTIKESH MANGALDAS NAIK MANGALDAS NAIK

75 SDE012204703 M 30-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00PUSHKARAJ RAMCHANDRA
VELIP RAMCHANDRA VELIP

76 SDE012205174 M 02-Aug-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN ANIL GAONKAR ANIL GAONKAR

77 SDE012206748 M 26-Jun-2006 11.00 3.00 3.00VINAY TANU KHARATH TANU NAU KHARATH

78 SDE012205402 M 25-May-2004 11.00 3.00 2.00SAIESH SHRIKANT GOSAVI SHRIKANT GOSAVI

79 SDE012206464 M 21-Oct-1999 10.00 2.78 1.11SAIESH DAYANAND NAIK NAIK DAYANAND

80 SDE012206949 M 23-Jun-1996 10.00 2.14 1.43SAHIL MAHADEV CHARI MAHADEV CHARI

81 SDE012204795 M 12-Apr-2003 6.00 2.00 1.00OMDATT SHAILESH NAIK SHAILESH NAIK

82 SDE012206153 M 06-Dec-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00VISHVAM VISHWAS NAIK VISHWAS
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED TRIBES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.
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Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012205641 F 28-Jun-2004 27.00 8.00 4.00SHABANA DHARMA GAUDE DHARMA GAUDE

2 SDE012205953 M 12-Feb-2003 26.00 9.00 4.00DIPTESH DILIP VELIP DILIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

3 SDE012205680 M 02-Feb-2003 25.00 9.00 4.00KUSHAL CHANDRAKANT DESAI CHANDRAKANT DESSAI

4 SDE012207116 M 16-Jul-2002 25.00 8.00 4.00HARINDRAN P SURLEKAR SURLEKAR PANDURANG

5 SDE012207252 M 19-Mar-2006 23.34 7.78 3.89BHAVESH BHANUDAS JALMI BHANUDAS DAMU ZALMI

6 SDE012205892 M 22-May-2006 23.00 8.00 4.00DIPTESH LAXMAN GAUDE LAXMAN GAUDE

7 SDE012207320 F 12-Jul-2001 23.00 7.00 4.00MEAVAL ANISHA NORONHA AGNELO NORONHA

8 SDE012207139 M 14-Dec-2002 21.66 7.22 3.33CHANDRESH JOAO
SAWANTODKAR JOAO PEREIA

9 SDE012207394 M 02-Feb-2002 21.00 9.00 2.00GOURESH GANESH VELIP GANESH VELIP

10 SDE012204152 F 25-Aug-2002 21.00 8.00 4.00SHAINA NORONHA FRANCISCO NORONHA

11 SDE012204373 F 22-Feb-2001 21.00 7.00 4.00JOVITA FERNANDES JOAQUIM

12 SDE012205538 F 10-Dec-2003 21.00 7.00 2.00DIKSHA SHRIDHAR BHATIKAR SHRIDHAR BHATIKAR

13 SDE012204201 F 30-Jan-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00CLIDA VAZ LUIS VAZ

14 SDE012206014 M 03-Jun-2004 20.00 8.00 3.00PRATIK PREMANAND NAVELKAR LATE SHRI PREMANAND
NAVELKAR

15 SDE012205522 F 05-Dec-2003 20.00 7.14 3.57SHERIGALE DIAS SEBESTIAO DIAS

16 SDE012205827 F 15-Mar-2003 20.00 6.00 3.00SUHANI ROHIDAS VELIP ROHIDAS VELIP

17 SDE012204127 M 10-Jul-2004 20.00 5.72 3.57CROIDEN FERNANDES MENINO JESUS ANTONIO
INACIO FERNANDES

18 SDE012205704 F 08-Mar-2004 19.00 7.00 3.00PIYUSHA TIKU GAUDE TIKU VENKTU GAUDE

19 SDE012205280 F 11-Jul-2003 19.00 6.00 3.00NIKSHITA GOKULDAS GHADI GOKULDAS GHADI

20 SDE012205698 M 03-Jun-2006 19.00 6.00 3.00NITESH CHIMAT VELIP CHIMAT JANU VELIP

21 SDE012206432 M 31-May-2004 19.00 5.00 3.00BUDDHESH SURESH GAWADE SURESH GAWADE

22 SDE012205474 M 29-Jun-2004 18.58 6.43 2.86ADITYA PRADEEP VELIP PRADEEP ANAND VELIP

23 SDE012206988 F 21-Jan-2005 18.00 7.00 2.00VAISHALI ULHAS PALTADKAR ULHAS PALTADKAR

24 SDE012207155 F 12-Aug-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT VELIP CHANDRAKANT

25 SDE012205887 M 03-Mar-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00NEHAAL NILESH JALMI NILESH JALMI

26 SDE012206835 M 25-Jun-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00ADARSH ANAND GAUDE ANAND GAUDE

27 SDE012206605 F 22-Sep-2002 18.00 6.00 2.00TEJASHWI BHISSO GAONKAR BHISSO DEU GAONKAR

28 SDE012205871 M 01-Mar-2004 18.00 6.00 2.00RAHUL PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH VELIP

29 SDE012207051 M 26-Mar-2004 18.00 6.00 2.00VINAY GOPI GAONKAR GOPI GAONKAR

30 SDE012206595 M 23-Apr-2003 18.00 4.00 3.00VISHANT LAXIMAN GAONKAR LAXIMAN GAONKAR

31 SDE012204899 M 02-Nov-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR GAUNKAR SHUDHAKAR GAUNKAR

32 SDE012204141 F 08-Oct-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00JANE ESPERANCA BAPTISTA PEDRO JOAO BAPTISTA
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33 SDE012206366 M 29-Apr-2003 17.00 6.00 2.00SANKET SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH MOLU GAONKAR

34 SDE012205554 M 11-Jan-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00PANDURANG SANTOSH
GAWADE SANTOSH GAWADE

35 SDE012206203 M 12-Dec-2003 17.00 5.00 3.00ANIKET HOMU GAUDE LATE SHRI HOMU GAUDE

36 SDE012206756 F 03-Mar-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00KARISHMA ATMARAM GAUDE ATMARAM GAUDE

37 SDE012205787 M 24-Jun-2004 16.00 6.00 2.00DINA DAYANAND GAONKAR DAYANAND GAONKAR

38 SDE012205691 M 16-Jul-2006 16.00 6.00 2.00RAHUL ROHIDAS GAONKAR ROHIDAS GAONKAR

39 SDE012207403 M 09-Jan-2007 16.00 6.00 2.00SATIN KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

40 SDE012205720 F 28-Sep-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00DEMAKSHI DAS GAUDE DAS GAUDE

41 SDE012204810 M 07-Jul-2002 16.00 5.00 2.00AJIT RANJENDHARA VELIP RANJENDHARA VELIP

42 SDE012204485 F 12-Aug-2004 16.00 4.00 3.00AKANKSHA UMAKANT GAUDE UMAKANT GAUDE

43 SDE012206373 M 18-Mar-2004 16.00 4.00 2.00DILESH DILIP GAONKAR DILIP GAONKAR

44 SDE012205839 M 05-Jan-2002 15.00 6.00 2.00VIRAJ KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

45 SDE012205741 M 19-Jun-2002 15.00 6.00 2.00DARSHAN DHARMU VELIP DHARMU VELIP

46 SDE012205845 M 06-Jun-2003 15.00 6.00 2.00SACHIN GOKULDAS GAONKAR GOKULDAS GAONKAR

47 SDE012206984 F 31-Mar-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00MAREEN COLACO AGNELO COLACO

48 SDE012205833 M 11-Oct-2006 15.00 6.00 2.00NITESH NITIN VELIP NITIN VELIP

49 SDE012205219 M 14-Jul-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00RATNAKAR MONO VELIP MONO BHISSO VELIP

50 SDE012205000 M 23-Nov-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00UTKARSH ULHAS VELIP ULHAS

51 SDE012205723 M 08-Jun-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00SACHIN BABU VELIP BABU VELIP

52 SDE012205992 M 03-May-2002 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMIR JAYRAM GAONKAR JAYRAM GAONKAR

53 SDE012207240 F 04-Jan-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00DISHA PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH GAONKAR

54 SDE012204541 M 07-Mar-2006 15.00 4.00 3.00DEVENDRA DEVIDAS VELIP DEVIDAS VELIP

55 SDE012204618 M 12-Jun-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS SHRIKANT VELIP SHRIKANT VELIP

56 SDE012205270 M 16-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 3.00RUTUKESH KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

57 SDE012205211 M 05-Jan-2006 14.00 5.00 3.00DEPESH DEVIDAS VELIP DEVIDAS VELIP

58 SDE012207265 F 18-Aug-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00SAPNA SHABA VELIP SHABA VELIP

59 SDE012205711 F 06-Jun-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00MEENAXY RAMESH BHOMKAR RAMESH BHOMKAR

60 SDE012206396 M 26-Jun-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00TEJAS TULSIDAS GAUDE TULSIDAS GAUDE

61 SDE012206202 M 06-Jun-2003 14.00 4.00 3.00PRATIK PAIK KUTTIKAR PAIK KUTTIKAR

62 SDE012206379 M 09-Aug-2004 14.00 4.00 3.00PRITESH SUDHAKAR VELIP SUDHAKAR  KUST VELIP

63 SDE012205829 M 02-Feb-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAK MAHESH GAONKAR MAHESH GAONKAR

64 SDE012205385 F 29-Feb-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00PRIYANKA RAM GAONKAR RAM GAONKAR

65 SDE012204841 M 23-Mar-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00UTKRANT LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP

66 SDE012206499 F 11-Nov-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00ALISHA LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP

Page 21 of 26



FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED TRIBES

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

67 SDE012205254 M 04-Jan-2003 13.57 5.00 2.14DEEPAK DAMODAR GAUDE DAMODAR

68 SDE012205274 M 17-Nov-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00CHANDA NARAYAN VELIP NARAYAN C. VELIP

69 SDE012207357 M 02-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00NIKHIL ANANTA DEICAR ANANTA

70 SDE012205739 M 30-Sep-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00SUMIT SUBHASH KUNKOLKAR SUBHASH MAHADEV
KUNKOLKAR

71 SDE012205298 M 11-May-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00VIKRANT GOKULDAS NAGUEKAR GOKULDAS NAGUEKAR

72 SDE012207445 M 19-Jun-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00TANVESH DINESH BHATIKAR DINESH BHATIKAR

73 SDE012204306 M 01-Nov-2002 13.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAY SURESH VELIP SURESH SHIRPUTO VELIP

74 SDE012207354 M 12-Nov-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAY NARAYAN VELIP NARAYAN VELIP

75 SDE012204952 M 18-Dec-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00SAPNESH PURSO VELIP PURSO VELIP

76 SDE012205043 M 02-Jan-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00GOURAV GUNO GAONKAR GUNO

77 SDE012204715 M 14-Mar-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00SONIYA VITHOBA DEIKAR VITHOBA DEYKAR

78 SDE012204371 M 18-Mar-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK DINESH GAUNKAR DINESH GAUNKAR

79 SDE012206455 F 24-Apr-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00HARSHA MHABLU GAONKAR MHABLU GAONKAR

80 SDE012205309 M 08-Feb-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN KRISHNA GAONKAR KRISHNA RAM GAONKAR

81 SDE012204473 F 11-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00JOLITA OLIVEIRA GEORGE PROTASIO OLIVEIRA

82 SDE012206140 M 08-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA PAIK  VELIP

83 SDE012206879 M 07-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ANISH ANIL VELIP ANIL VELIP

84 SDE012204803 M 02-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ASHISH ASHOK GAONKAR ASHOK GAONKAR

85 SDE012205916 M 11-Feb-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL VISHNU GAONKAR VISHNU GAONKAR

86 SDE012205266 M 05-Aug-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00SHIVAM BALU MADKAIKAR BALU MADKAIKAR

87 SDE012206950 M 21-Sep-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00VIGNESH NAGESH GAWADE NAGESH GAWADE

88 SDE012205822 M 16-Dec-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00BABUSO HARICHANDRA
BAYEKAR HARICHANDRA BAYEKAR

89 SDE012207226 M 10-Jul-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00MANDAR RAJARAM NAIK RAJARAM NAIK

90 SDE012204825 F 30-Aug-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00VENISSA BARBOSA JOAO BARBOSA

91 SDE012206527 M 01-Sep-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY PANDURANG GAWDE PANDURANG K GAWDE

92 SDE012205222 M 30-Oct-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00ASHVEK ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS

93 SDE012206858 M 19-Apr-2002 13.00 4.00 1.00LAXIMIKANT PAIK MALIK PAIK MALIK

94 SDE012207098 M 30-Nov-1989 12.23 3.89 1.67JAYANDRA SHANKAR MARTINS SHANKAR MARTINS

95 SDE012206114 M 08-Dec-1999 12.00 4.00 2.00VITU DAMODAR KAVALEKAR DAMODAR KAVALEKAR

96 SDE012205553 M 22-Apr-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00NAVADEEP VISHANU GAONKAR VISHANU GAONKAR

97 SDE012205637 M 19-Feb-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00RUKESH NARAYAN GAONKAR NARAYAN GAONKAR

98 SDE012205506 F 11-Apr-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS TULSIDAS GAUDE TULSIDAS GAUDE

99 SDE012207229 M 15-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL LAXMIKANT KERKAR LAXMIKANT B KERKAR

100 SDE012205846 M 11-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAJOT PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH GOPAL VELIP
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101 SDE012206367 M 21-Jul-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK LAXIMAN VELIP LAXIMAN SONU VELIP

102 SDE012204974 F 18-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SANGEETA SONU VELIP SONU VELIP

103 SDE012205574 M 12-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRALHAD PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH

104 SDE012205939 F 16-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00JOSHA JANU GAONKAR JANU GAONKAR

105 SDE012206481 F 13-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJASWI NANDA GHADI NANDA GHADI

106 SDE012205888 F 01-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SALONI ULHAS GAUKAR ULHAS GAUKAR

107 SDE012205521 M 03-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAVEEN SANGTU GAONKAR SANGTU GAONKAR

108 SDE012206195 M 17-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAMEER SURESH GAONKAR SURESH GAONKAR

109 SDE012204468 M 01-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PURSO UMESH GAONKAR UMESH GAONKAR

110 SDE012205876 M 18-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AMEER ANANT VELIP ANANT MALU VELIP

111 SDE012204159 M 07-Aug-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVRAJ SHRIKANT VELIP SHRIKANT VELIP

112 SDE012207373 M 15-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRASAD KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

113 SDE012206217 M 06-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PLACIDO RISTON COLACO POBRE COLACO

114 SDE012207353 M 17-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00VINAY ARJUN GAONKAR ARJUN GAONKAR

115 SDE012206669 M 15-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDHESH DILIP VELIP DELIP VELIP

116 SDE012206380 M 23-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ANSH SARVANAND KURPASKER SARVANAND KURPASKER

117 SDE012206619 M 13-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DHIPESH NILU VELIP NILU NAGU VELIP

118 SDE012205513 M 21-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH VISHANT KHUTKAR VISHANT

119 SDE012206422 M 25-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DIVESH SATISH GAONKAR SATISH GAONKAR

120 SDE012206707 F 17-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SILAN SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

121 SDE012205712 M 23-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

122 SDE012205940 M 06-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00GANGESH J. GAONKAR JIZU GAONKAR

123 SDE012205392 M 27-Oct-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SUKTESH SURYA GAONKAR SURYA GAONKAR

124 SDE012205039 M 19-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROY FERNANDES ASSIS FERNANDES

125 SDE012204558 M 30-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHVIN CHIMUT VELIP CHIMUT VELIP

126 SDE012206224 M 11-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 1.00ROHAN SHASHIKANT VELIP SHASHIKANT VELIP

127 SDE012204697 F 02-Sep-2001 11.00 3.00 2.00NISHA SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH GAONKAR

128 SDE012207122 M 16-Feb-2006 10.00 3.00 2.00SARVANAND SANDEEP VELIP SANDEEP VELIP

129 SDE012205666 F 01-Dec-2006 10.00 2.78 1.11CHITRAKSH KUSHTA GAONKAR KUSHTA GAONKAR
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED CASTES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012207108 M 24-May-2006 23.34 7.78 3.89CHETAN ROHIDAS GADEKAR ROHIDAS BALCHANDRA
GADEKAR

2 SDE012206270 F 27-Sep-2004 23.00 7.00 4.00SANJANA ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

3 SDE012206055 M 15-Jan-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00AKSHAY MAHADEV VELIP MAHADEV VELIP

4 SDE012205410 F 03-Jul-1995 15.00 4.00 2.00SUSHMA GANPAT PARWAR GANPAT PARWAR

5 SDE012207197 M 25-Jun-1974 14.00 4.00 2.00SANTOSH VENKATESH
KUDALKAR VENKATESH KUDALKAR

6 SDE012207037 M 26-Dec-2000 13.00 4.00 3.00BABUSH SURESH VELIP SURESH VELIP

7 SDE012206330 M 13-Apr-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00YUVRAJ CHANDRAKANT KALE CHANDRAKANT PARSHURAM
KALE

8 SDE012206061 M 11-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00BRIDESH BABU GAONKAR BABU PUNO GAONKAR

9 SDE012206869 M 05-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR VAIKUNTH PALKAR VAIKUNTH PALKAR

10 SDE012206385 M 01-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL NAVSO PARWAR NAVSO PARWAR

11 SDE012205682 M 05-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00OM UDESH HASOTIKAR UDESH HASOTIKAR
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: WARDS OF DEFENSE PERSONNEL

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012207348 F 05-Dec-1996 13.57 3.57 2.14PREETI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR

Page 25 of 26



DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: PERSON WITH DISABILITIES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012205680 M 02-Feb-2003 25.00 9.00 4.00KUSHAL CHANDRAKANT DESAI CHANDRAKANT DESSAI

2 SDE012205657 M 24-Apr-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00NIHAL NARAYAN NAIK
GAONKAR

NARAYAN YESHWANT NAIK
GAONKAR
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